
Orimattilan Avoimet • 20.05.2024 00:41 (1)

Orimattilan Avoimet
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 58

Pro Open

1 Ville Piippo 10/27/18 08:00 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 -1 57   

  10/27/18 12:30 2 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 -3 55 -4 112

2 Marko Mustasilta 10/27/18 08:00 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 6 +2 60   

  10/27/18 12:30 4 5 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 0 58 +2 118

3 Kalle Lehto 10/27/18 08:00 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 +3 61   

  10/27/18 12:30 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 +3 61 +6 122

4 jere rosenqvist 10/27/18 08:00 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +6 64   

  10/27/18 12:30 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 7 2 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 +7 65 +13 129

Pro Master 50+

1 Mika Lindgren 10/27/18 08:00 3 5 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 +6 64   

  10/27/18 12:30 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 +1 59 +7 123

2 Ari Rantala 10/27/18 08:00 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +4 62   

  10/27/18 12:30 3 5 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 +6 64 +10 126

3 Jouni Pakarinen 10/27/18 08:00 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +10 68   

  10/27/18 12:30 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 +12 70 +22 138

3 Seppo Kuikka 10/27/18 08:00 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 +13 71   

  10/27/18 12:30 4 7 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +9 67 +22 138

5 Jouko Rosenqvist 10/27/18 08:00 3 7 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 +14 72   

  10/27/18 12:30 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 +14 72 +28 144

6 Hannu Bäckman 10/27/18 08:00 4 8 4 7 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 +23 81   

  10/27/18 12:30 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 +21 79 +44 160

Pro Master
Women 40+

1 Riitta Savolainen 10/27/18 08:00 3 8 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 +13 71   

  10/27/18 12:30 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 +11 69 +24 140

2 Susanna Lindqvist 10/27/18 08:00 5 6 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 7 3 3 9 3 3 4 5 5 +22 80   

  10/27/18 12:30 4 7 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 +17 75 +39 155
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Orimattilan Avoimet • 20.05.2024 00:41 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 58

Avg 3.3 5.7 3.4 4.7 2.8 3 4 3.7 3.5 5.1 3 3.4 3.5 3.2 3.3 3 3.5 4.8 66.9

Difficulty 7 18 9 13 1 2 16 14 11 17 3 8 10 5 6 4 12 15 8.9

Birdie -1 2 2 1 6 4 1 1 1 3 2 3 2 4 4 1 37 9%

Par 0 13 3 13 10 16 16 6 12 15 5 17 13 12 17 12 15 13 11 219 51%

Bogey 1 8 9 7 9 2 4 14 5 5 11 4 6 6 4 6 5 8 8 121 28%

Double Bogey 2 1 7 2 3 2 5 2 4 3 2 1 2 2 5 41 9%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 11 3%

Other >3 2 1 3 1%
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